

MSC02 1625 | Albuquerque, NM 87131 | (505) 277-3494 | nmsc.unm.edu



October 22, 2024, 9:30 a.m. Executive Board Room, University of New Mexico Science & Technology Park

- I. Welcome and Introductions.
 - Martin Suazo, Chair
- II. Approval of minutes for the May 13, 2024 meeting.
- III. Reported Conflicts of Interest.
 - Martin Suazo, Chair
- IV. Sentencing Commission Staff Presentation and Overview of Applications.
 - Nancy Shane, Director of Research, NMSC
 - Keri Thiel, Staff Attorney, NMSC
- V. Open Discussion.
 - Martin Suazo, Chair
- VI. Adjourn Into Executive Session.
- VII. Reconvene and Further Discussion.
 - Martin Suazo, Chair
- VIII. Final Awards with Any Contingencies or Requirements.
 - Martin Suazo, Chair
- IX. Next meeting
 - Martin Suazo, Chair
- X. Adjourn.